Consultation status
Reference: 23/03273/PAC

L 22 2 X

Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Case number:

23/03273/PAC

Site address: 6 To 8, 10A, 10B Victoria Road & 10, 65, 65A, 67A, 67B, 67C London Road
Sevenoaks Kent TN13 1YE / TN13 1AU
Proposal: Prior notification for a change of use from Commercial, Business and

Service (Use Class E) to Dwellinghouses (Use Class C3). This application is
made under Class MA of The Town and Country Planning (General
Permitted Development) (England) Order 2015.

Determination date:

27th February 2024

Consultations received

KCC Highways

Environment Agency Kent Sustainable

Places

SDC - Conservation

SDC - Environmental Health

SDC - Environmental Health

SDC - Conservation

Consultations outstanding

Environment Agency Kent Sustainable

Places

KCC Highways
SDC - Environmental Health
SDC - Conservation

Environment Agency Kent Sustainable

Places

Date printed
13/11/2023

13/11/2023

13/11/2023

13/11/2023

15/11/2023

15/11/2023

Date printed

28/12/2023

28/12/2023
28/12/2023
28/12/2023
15/11/2023

Expiry date
04/12/2023

04/12/2023

04/12/2023

04/12/2023

15/11/2023

15/11/2023

Expiry date

28/12/2023

28/12/2023
28/12/2023
28/12/2023
15/11/2023

Reply date

15th November
2023

13th November
2023

1st December
2023

17th November
2023

17th November
2023

15th November
2023

Reply date
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Consultation status

Reference: 23/03273/PAC ,’,’,9’
Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

KCC Highways 15/11/2023 15/11/2023
Environment Agency Kent Sustainable 03/01/2024 24/01/2024
Places

KCC Highways 03/01/2024 24/01/2024
SDC - Environmental Health 03/01/2024 24/01/2024
SDC - Conservation 03/01/2024 24/01/2024

Consultation Status - Correct at 03/01/2024
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