Consultation status Reference: 23/03273/PAC



Case number:	23/03273/PAC
Site address:	6 To 8, 10A, 10B Victoria Road & 10, 65, 65A, 67A, 67B, 67C London Road Sevenoaks Kent TN13 1YE / TN13 1AU
Proposal:	Prior notification for a change of use from Commercial, Business and Service (Use Class E) to Dwellinghouses (Use Class C3). This application is made under Class MA of The Town and Country Planning (General Permitted Development) (England) Order 2015.
Determination date:	27th February 2024

Consultations received	Date printed	Expiry date	Reply date
KCC Highways	13/11/2023	04/12/2023	15th November 2023
Environment Agency Kent Sustainable Places	13/11/2023	04/12/2023	13th November 2023
SDC - Conservation	13/11/2023	04/12/2023	1st December 2023
SDC - Environmental Health	13/11/2023	04/12/2023	17th November 2023
SDC - Environmental Health	15/11/2023	15/11/2023	17th November 2023
SDC - Conservation	15/11/2023	15/11/2023	15th November 2023
Consultations outstanding	Date printed	Expiry date	Reply date
Environment Agency Kent Sustainable Places	28/12/2023	28/12/2023	
KCC Highways	28/12/2023	28/12/2023	
SDC - Environmental Health	28/12/2023	28/12/2023	
SDC - Conservation	28/12/2023	28/12/2023	
Environment Agency Kent Sustainable Places	15/11/2023	15/11/2023	

Reference: 23/03273/PAC

Consultation status Reference: 23/03273/PAC



KCC Highways	15/11/2023	15/11/2023
Environment Agency Kent Sustainable Places	03/01/2024	24/01/2024
KCC Highways	03/01/2024	24/01/2024
SDC - Environmental Health	03/01/2024	24/01/2024
SDC - Conservation	03/01/2024	24/01/2024

Consultation Status - Correct at 03/01/2024

Reference: 23/03273/PAC